
 

INNOVATION LEADS TO VALUE

Sunward
SWSL + SWA Serie

Hebebühnen

Preise exkl. MwSt., Aktion gültig bis 22. Dezember 2023, ab Jona

Verfügbare Modelle

Typ
SWSL 0607DC
SWSL 0807DC
SWSL 1008DC
SWSL 1212DC
SWSL 1412DC
SWA       16JE

Gewicht Kg
8901

1545
2100
2950
2960
7800

Arbeitshöhe m        
   6.5
   8
 10
 12
 14
 15.8

Hubkraft Kg
240
230
230
320
320
230

Preis 
SFr.    9'625.-
SFr.  12'100.-
SFr.  14'715.-
SFr.  16'090.-
SFr.  18'425.-
SFr.   54'640.-

SALE 
SFr.    8'470.-
SFr.  10'648.-
SFr.  12'949.-
SFr.  14'159.-
SFr.  16'215.-
SFr.  48'084.-

Hebebühnenaktion Dezember 2023

12% 


